
MERRY CHRISTMAS 
 

TASMAN Liquor Dec 2015 / Jan 2016 – Delivery Cut Off Times 
 

SOUTH   ISLAND 
 

Monday 30th Nov – Friday 4th Dec 11am cut off for Non Metro 

2 pm cut off for Christchurch Metro 

Monday 7th Dec – Friday 11th Dec 11am cut off for Non Metro 

2 pm cut off for Christchurch Metro 

Monday 14th Dec – Friday 18th Dec 11am cut off for Non Metro 

2 pm cut off for Christchurch Metro 

Saturday 19th – Sunday 20th Dec Closed 

Monday -Tuesday 22nd Dec 11am cut off for Non Metro 

2 pm cut off for Christchurch Metro 

Wednesday 23rd Dec 9 am cut off for Non Metro  

11am cut off for Christchurch Metro 

Thursday 24th Dec 9 am cut off for Non Metro for delivery Tuesday 29th Dec 

11 am cut off for Christchurch for delivery Tuesday 29th Dec 

Christmas Day Friday 25th Dec Closed 

Boxing Day Saturday 26th Dec Closed 

Sunday 27th Dec Closed 

Monday 28th Dec Closed 

Tuesday 29th Dec 9 am cut off for Non Metro – delivery Wednesday 30th Dec 

12 noon cut off for Metro – delivery Wednesday 30th Dec 

Wednesday 30th Dec 9 am cut off for Non Metro – delivery Thursday 31st  

12 noon cut off for Metro – delivery Thursday 31st  

Thursday 31st Dec 9 am cut off for Non Metro – delivery Tuesday 5th January  

12 noon cut off for Metro – delivery Tuesday 5th January   

New Year’s Day Friday 1st Jan – Monday 4th Jan Closed 

Tuesday 5th Jan 9 am cut off for Non Metro –delivery Wednesday 6th January  

12 noon cut off for Metro – delivery Wednesday 6th January   

Wednesday 6th Jan Normal cut off 
 

The team at Tasman Liquor wish you a Happy Festive Season and successful 2016 

 


